
PTO COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS 
2016-2017 

 
 

Committee   Chair    Phone  Email   
 
Catholic Schools Week Stacey Devlin-Bergman  303-709-3424 sdevlin1@msn.com   
    Shannon Holtman  505-3168 theholtmans@yahoo.com 
    Susan Leonardi  659-0005 leonardi.susan@gmail.com 
 
Day of Reflection  Marianne Rosemond  321-0703 mrosemond@smshp.com   
    Stacey Devlin-Bergman  303-709-3424 sdevlin1@msn.com 
 
Directory   Sarah Mirizzi    266-0515 sarahmirizzi@gmail.com   
    
Family Mentoring  Megan Marshall  351-0661 meganmarshall2012@gmail.com 
  
Family Art Night  Doug Frueh   607-3811 douglasJFrueh@icloud.com 
 
Flower Sale   Ann Wilker   233-3196 jwilker@fuse.net  
 
Grocery Program  Kate Fey   404-0565 katelaske@yahoo.com   
 
Home Prayer Program Kate Sammarco  262-227-4514 kate.sammarco@gmail.com 
  
Hospitality   Eileen Aber   410-3022 eileen.aber@gmail.com 
 
Outdoor Beautification Catherine Basil  675-0924 catherinebasil@mac.com 
 
Playground Monitors 
 Grades 1-5  Lonna Hill   309-8552 rosebeeks@hotmail.com 
 
Room Parents   Kate Sammarco  262-227-4514 kate.sammarco@gmail.com 
 
Santa's Workshop  Ann Howard   871-2034 shiner@fuse.net   

Angela Andsager  871-7891 aandsager@hotmail.com 
 

School Garden Committee Ann Wilker   233-3196 jwilker@fuse.net 
 
Seniors Bingo   Christine Conte  321-1726 christine.conte@hotmail.com  
  
Spirit Wear   Carol Wiles   310-0315 carol.brinkman@corpresources.com 
    Sarah Snyder   321-2885 vetter_sarah@hotmail.com 
 
Staff Hospitality  Lonna Hill   309-8552 rosebeeks@hotmail.com 
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Walk-a-thon   Catherine Basil  675-0924 catherinebasil@mac.com 
    Maria Lashells   382-5417 magmkt1@msn.com 
    Stacey Devlin-Bergman  303-709-3424 sdevlin1@msn.com 
 
White Envelope  Eileen Aber   410-3022 eileen.aber@gmail.com 
 
PTO Party of the Decade Jennifer Reed   321-2402 jennifermariereed@gmail.com 
    Abigail Isbell   871-7099 abigail.isbell@gmail.com 
    Katherine Mulligan  871-9359 klmulligan4@gmail.com 
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